
Church Committees/Teams and Main Contacts (July. 2024) 

Church Council (2023-June 2024) 

- Jeff Voelkel (President)   -  Chuck Gallagher    
jvoelkel29@gmail.com   -  Wendy Quinn 

- Lance Ekum (VP)    -  Carl Westerdale 

- Kris Snyder (Secretary)   -  Kathy Konig 

- Jon Schmidt (Treasurer) 

Hospitality / Outreach / Fellowship 

- Chuck Gallagher (Lead)   -  Joanne Bartelt 
 charlieg@wi.rr.com    -  Ellen Gallagher 

- Wendy Quinn    -  Rebecca Seevers 
- Kathy Konig      -  Judy Knoernschild 
- Janet Strohmayer    -  Kathy Neubert 

 

Human Concerns 
- Kathy Theis (Lead)    -  Judy Knoernschild   

Kathleen.theis@gmail.com   -  Mary Sipe 
- Barb Deichl     -  Sue Misko 
- Kathy Neubert    -  Laura Dralle 

- Kris Snyder 

Stewardship 

- Rebecca Seevers    -  Pam Gasper 
reb.seevers@gmail.com   -  George Corliss 

- Barb Deichl     -  Jolene Van Den Elzen Johnson 
- Lance Ekum     - Kathy Theis 

 

Building and Grounds 

- Rebecca Seevers (Lead)   -  Carl Westerdale 
reb.seevers@gmail.com   -  James Dralle 

- Pete Nielsen     -  Richard Wells 
- Al Theis     -  Jim Wall     
- Barb Deichl 

Worship and Music 

- Brenda Calhoun (Lead)   - Jean Voelkel 
bcalhoun1@wi.rr.com   - Judy Knoernschild 

-   Nansi Hawkins    - Wendy Quinn 
-  Ginny Kozminski    - Kelly Davis 

mailto:jvoelkel29@gmail.com
mailto:charlieg@wi.rr.com
mailto:Kathleen.theis@gmail.com
mailto:reb.seevers@gmail.com
mailto:reb.seevers@gmail.com
mailto:bcalhoun1@wi.rr.com


 

Ushers 

     - Greg Cholka (Lead)    - Al Theis 
 wcsa@wi.rr.com     - George Corliss 
     - Pete Nielsen     - Tom  and Rose Leben 
     - Jim Dralle     - Daryl and Bob Stelter 
     - Kathy and Bill Neubert   - Brian and Sue Faust 
 

Altar / Sanctuary / Decorating 

     -  Cookie Brehm (Lead)   - Bethanne Cochenet  
     -  Kathy Westerdale    - Carl Westerdale 
     -  Carolyn Basley    - Kathy Neubert 

Sunday School 

    -  Laura Dralle      - Amanda Hoelzl    
ldralle5@yahoo.com   - Theresa Zuck 

Youth Program 

- Chuck Gallagher   charlieg@wi.rr.com 

- Wendy Quinn   musicmom@wi.rr.com 

Sunshine Team 

- Bethanne Cochenet (Lead)   - Ellen Gallagher 

bethanne@wi.rr.com   - Wendy Quinn 

- Nansi Hawkins    - Pam Gasper 

- Kathy Neubert 

Songoro Scholarship Program and Coffee Project 

- Ron Bohrer    ronbohrer@aol.com 

Cross Stitch Ministry 

- Carol Renner    sewrenner@wi.rr.com 

 

Circle Conversation Group 

- Laura Dralle (Lead)   ldralle5@yahoo.com 
- Jean Voelkel    jvoelkel21@gmail.com 
- George Corliss   george.corliss@marquette.edu 

- Kathy Theis    Kathleen.theis@gmail.com 
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Staff Support Functions 

- ASLC Office Secretary: Amy Holland                office@aslcwales.org  
- Custodial Staff:  Ginny Kozminski,    jkozminski@centurytel.net 

Jeff Kozminski 
- Communications:  Breanna Kuehn   communications@aslcwales.org 
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